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TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Integrative Therapeutics
Available
Fazio’s Frets & Friends
Napa Auto Parts
Caliber Collision
Available 

SIZE
1,600 SF
3,000 SF
9,566 SF
8,914 SF

15,000 SF
1.15 AC.

38,080 SF

SUITE
15444
15442
15440
15438
15436
OP

TOTAL

Available 3,000 SF15442

Available 1.15 AC.OP

OP

Ellisville Shopping Center
15434 Manchester Rd, Ellisville, MO 63021




